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Comox Valley Water Supply System Consumption Report 2018

Month

Read Date

# of days
between
reads

Master Meter
(m3)

Puntledge
Standby

Penstock

Arden Road

Marsden
Camco

Comox
Valley

Courtenay

Comox

W.P.C.C.

K'6moks
First Nation

Greaves
Crescent

England Road

Unaccounted
Consumption

% of MM

Total for
Month

January

1-Feb-18

29

434,905

434,905

6,775

2,267

32,153

280,321

113,148

4,241

7,368

285

389

(12,042)

(2.8)

446,947

February

28-Feb-18

27

393,230

31,009

362,221

6,540

2,886

31,530

259,363

103,476

2,375

7,281

280

330

(20,831)

(5.3)

414,061

March

0

0

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December
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TTD 2018

56

828,135

31,009

797,126

13,315

5,153

63,683

539,684

216,624

6,616

14,649

565

719

(32,873)

(4.0)

861,008

TTD 2017

62

972,299

972,299

18,918

6,720

64,779

573,702

268,392

5,923

21,471

685

960,590

% Total 2018

155

0.60

7.40

62.68

25.16

0.77

1.70

0.07

0.08

100

Final report for the year will show the reconciliation of this spreadsheet to the year end voting structure calculations.
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