

## **Comox Valley Water Supply System Consumption Report 2018**

Month	Read Date	# of days between reads	Master Meter (m3)	Puntledge Standby	Penstock	Arden Road	Marsden Camco	Comox Valley	Courtenay	Comox	W.P.C.C.	K'ómoks First Nation	Greaves Crescent	England Road	Unaccounted Consumption	% of MM	Total for Month
January	1-Feb-18	29	434,905		434,905	6,775	2,267	32,153	280,321	113,148	4,241	7,368	285	389	(12,042)	(2.8)	446,947
February	28-Feb-18	27	393,230	31,009	362,221	6,540	2,886	31,530	259,363	103,476	2,375	7,281	280	330	(20,831)	(5.3)	414,061
March					0										0		-
April					0										0		-
May					0										0		-
June					0										0		-
July					0										0		-
August					0										0		-
September					0										0		-
October					0										0		-
November					0										0		-
December					0										0		-
TTD 2018		56	828,135	31,009	797,126	13,315	5,153	63,683	539,684	216,624	6,616	14,649	565	719	(32,873)	(4.0)	861,008
TTD 2017		62	972,299	0	972,299	18,918	6,720	64,779	573,702	268,392	5,923	21,471	685				960,590
% Total 2018						1.55	0.60	7.40	62.68	25.16	0.77	1.70	0.07	0.08			100

Final report for the year will show the reconciliation of this spreadsheet to the year end voting structure calculations.